
SIGN-UP
ONLINE

OR AT YOUTH SPORTS (BLDG. 3250)       264-3826

Dodgeball 

Sport Stacking 

Basketball 

Indoor Cheer 

Baseball & Softball 

Start Smart Golf 

Summer Soccer 

Start Smart Tennis 

Start Smart General 

Fall Soccer 

Flag Football 

Outdoor Cheer 

Volleyball 

Ready Set Run 

7-18

5-18

3-18

5-18

3-18

6-9

7-18

6-9

3-6

3-18

3-18

5-18

9-18

7-15

22 Oct-25 Nov

5 Nov-16 Dec

26 Nov-13 Jan

26 Nov-13 Jan

21 Jan-10 Mar

21 Jan-10 Mar

1 Apr-26 May

1 Apr-26 May

1 Apr-26 May

17 Jun-28 Jul

29 Jul-29 Sep

29 Jul-29 Sep

29 Jul-29 Sep

29 Jul-29 Sep

17 Dec-26 Jan

7 Jan-30 Mar

4 Feb-30 Mar

4 Feb-30 Mar

8 Apr-1 Jun

8 Apr-1 Jun

17 Jun-10 Aug

17 Jun-10 Aug

17 Jun-10 Aug

19 Aug-12 Oct

21 Oct-14 Dec

21 Oct-14 Dec

21 Oct-14 Dec

21 Oct-14 Dec

14 Dec 

4 Jan

1 Feb

1 Feb

29 Mar 

29 Mar 

14 Jun 

14 Jun 

14 Jun 

16 Aug 

18 Oct 

18 Oct 

18 Oct 

18 Oct

29 Dec 

N/A

16 Feb 

16 Feb 

20 Apr 

N/A

29 Jun 

N/A

N/A

7 Sep 

2 Nov 

2 Nov 

2 Nov 

N/A

$50

$20

$50

$50

$60

$25

$60

$25

$25

$60

$60

$60

$60

$20
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���������	�����������������(marked with Start Smart logo)  require mandatory parent participation. 

If you are unable to participate  throughout the practice, please do not sign up for this  program 
as it puts a signi�cant burden on the coach.

Armed Forces Kids Day
Nerf Battles
Soft Stick Lacrosse

May - see advertising
Quarterly - see Facebook
Spring - Kids on the Run

������������������

Follow us on
FACEBOOK /atsugicyp

9568


