## 2019 YOUTH SPORTS CALENDAR

	AGES	REGISTRATION PERIOD	SEASON	PARENTS' MEETING	1ST GAME	FEE
Dodgeball	7-18	22 Oct-25 Nov	17 Dec-26 Jan	14 Dec	29 Dec	\$50
Sport Stacking	5-18	5 Nov-16 Dec	7 Jan-30 Mar	4 Jan	N/A	\$20
Basketball (	3-18	26 Nov-13 Jan	4 Feb-30 Mar	1 Feb	16 Feb	\$50
Indoor Cheer	5-18	26 Nov-13 Jan	4 Feb-30 Mar	1 Feb	16 Feb	\$50
Baseball & Softball	3-18	21 Jan-10 Mar	8 Apr-1 Jun	29 Mar	20 Apr	\$60
Start Smart Golf	6-9	21 Jan-10 Mar	8 Apr-1 Jun	29 Mar	N/A	\$25
Summer Soccer	7-18	1 Apr-26 May	17 Jun-10 Aug	14 Jun	29 Jun	\$60
Start Smart Tennis (	6-9	1 Apr-26 May	17 Jun-10 Aug	14 Jun	N/A	\$25
Start Smart General	3-6	1 Apr-26 May	17 Jun-10 Aug	14 Jun	N/A	\$25
Fall Soccer	3-18	17 Jun-28 Jul	19 Aug-12 Oct	16 Aug	7 Sep	\$60
Flag Football	3-18	29 Jul-29 Sep	21 Oct-14 Dec	18 Oct	2 Nov	\$60
Outdoor Cheer	5-18	29 Jul-29 Sep	21 Oct-14 Dec	18 Oct	2 Nov	\$60
Volleyball	9-18	29 Jul-29 Sep	21 Oct-14 Dec	18 Oct	2 Nov	<sup>\$</sup> 60
Ready Set Run	7-15	29 Jul-29 Sep	21 Oct-14 Dec	18 Oct	N/A	\$20

Dates, times, and prices are subject to change. Registration for all sports will remain open until spaces are filled. Programs for 3-4 year olds (marked with Start Smart logo) require mandatory parent participation.

If you are unable to participate throughout the practice, please do not sign up for this program as it puts a significant burden on the coach.



## **Programs & Events:**

**Armed Forces Kids Day Nerf Battles Soft Stick Lacrosse** 

May - see advertising Quarterly - see Facebook Spring - Kids on the Run





**SIGN-UP** 



OR AT YOUTH SPORTS (BLDG. 3250) 264-3826